
Scenario: 2011FormulaRun

Development Breakdown Report

PHA: RI005 The Housing Authority of the City of Newport

Development #: Development Name:

Standing: RHF: Total:

DOFA:2011 Unit Counts

RI005000001 PARK HOLM 386 263 649 10/8/1951

DD App Number:

IBSRI00511

2002 2004

1

2005

63

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 Approved:

64

Removed:

64

2003

RHF Units

20

Ineligible 
Units

44

1st Year 
RHF

2005

Units 
Removed:

64

DD App Totals Ineligible Categories

Deminimus Hope6 Replaceme
nt Units

44

Ineligible 
Completed 

10 years

0

DD App Number:

IBSRI00510

2002 2004 2005

4

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 Approved:

4

Removed:

4

2003

RHF Units

0

Ineligible 
Units

4

1st Year 
RHF

2005

Units 
Removed:

4

DD App Totals Ineligible Categories

Deminimus

4

Hope6 Replaceme
nt Units

Ineligible 
Completed 

10 years

0

DD App Number:

DDA0001994

2002 2004 2005 2006 2007

2

2008 2009 2010 2011 Approved:

2

Removed:

2

2003

RHF Units

2

Ineligible 
Units

0

1st Year 
RHF

2007

Units 
Removed:

2

DD App Totals Ineligible Categories

Deminimus Hope6 Replaceme
nt Units

Ineligible 
Completed 

10 years

0

Thursday, July 28, 2011 Page 1 of 4



Scenario: 2011FormulaRun

Development Breakdown Report

PHA: RI005 The Housing Authority of the City of Newport

DD App Number:

DDA0001973

2002 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 Approved:

125

Removed:

0

2003

RHF Units

0

Ineligible 
Units

0

1st Year 
RHF

0

Units 
Removed:

0

DD App Totals Ineligible Categories

Deminimus Hope6 Replaceme
nt Units

Ineligible 
Completed 

10 years

0

DD App Number:

DDA0000409

2002 2004 2005

12

2006

91

2007

98

2008 2009 2010 2011 Approved:

201

Removed:

201

2003

RHF Units

160

Ineligible 
Units

66

1st Year 
RHF

2006

Units 
Removed:

201

DD App Totals Ineligible Categories

Deminimus Hope6

66

Replaceme
nt Units

Ineligible 
Completed 

10 years

0

DD App Number:

DDA0000026

2002 2004 2005

102

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 Approved:

102

Removed:

102

2003

RHF Units

81

Ineligible 
Units

21

1st Year 
RHF

2005

Units 
Removed:

102

DD App Totals Ineligible Categories

Deminimus Hope6

21

Replaceme
nt Units

Ineligible 
Completed 

10 years

0

RI005000002 CHAPEL TERRACE 76 0 76 8/31/1954

RI005000003 Newport Heights- Phase I 31 0 31 2/28/2004

RI005000004 DONOVAN MANOR 156 0 156 11/8/1967

RI005000005 DONOVAN MANOR 85 0 85 3/31/1970

RI005000006 Newport Heights IIA 36 0 36 2/28/2006

RI005000007 Newport Heights IIB 28 0 28 2/28/2006

RI005000008 Newport Heights IIIA 17 0 17 11/30/2006

Thursday, July 28, 2011 Page 2 of 4



Scenario: 2011FormulaRun

Development Breakdown Report

PHA: RI005 The Housing Authority of the City of Newport

RI005000011 Newport Heights IIIB 20 0 20 11/30/2006

2002 20112003 2004 2005 2006 2007 20102008 2009

Formula Grant $2,565,386.00 $2,404,142.00 $2,321,029.00 $1,823,206.00 $1,578,631.00 $1,787,422.00 $1,515,245.00 $1,591,502.00 $1,574,731.00 $1,295,899.00

RHF 1st $8,236.00 $9,638.00 $266,993.00 $322,396.00 $417,398.00 $621,916.00 $556,202.00 $337,634.00 $3,473.00

RHF 2nd $208,416.00 $453,212.00

Thursday, July 28, 2011 Page 3 of 4



Scenario: 2011FormulaRun

Development Breakdown Report

PHA: RI005 The Housing Authority of the City of Newport

835 263 1098

Standing: RHF: Total:

2011 Unit Counts

Total Unit Count:

Thursday, July 28, 2011 Page 4 of 4


